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Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

godd 0obD0:2026-02-11

godd

Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A

godgd
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ooo (mm)
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gooono
ooood
oo (mm)
oo (mm)
oo (mm)
oo@o)
ogd
000 oo

god o

oogn
gbooo oo

Pluggable terminal block, Push-in Design
Terminal Block
35
Green (default)
Push-in Design
Without
3.50*(P-1)+16.2
44.5
12.55
02P~24P
Single level

2~24

PA
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0ooooo (N/2)(Kv)
0ooooo (N/3)(KY)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm2)
0000000 (mm?)

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
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0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )
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00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

00 00 0000(N.m)

00 oo

god oob-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group B)(A)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(V)
00O O (UL/CUL Group D)(A)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

VO
= 500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
10
320
160
160
2.5
25
2.5
0.14
15
0.14
1.5
0.25

15
0.25
0.75

0.5

300

300
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Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

UL/CuL 000 OO OoO0OO AWG 28
UL/CUL OO0 OO 0000 AWG 16
uL/CuL 000 o0 ooono AWG 28
UL/CuL 000 OO OoO0OO AWG 16
Odooé&un
000 00 (YES or NO) YES
oo oooo 120
oo ooog -40
oo o
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